Saint Patrick’s Parish
45 Barrighille Main Street
Harrighille, BY 02830
@el. (401) 568-5600

Cemetery Pricing- January 1, 2025

Burial Plots:
Columbarium Niche (incl 1*" opening and engraving)
Single Grave
2 Grave Lot
3 Grave Lot
4 Grave Lot

Burial Fees
Burial Full Body:
Burial of Cremains:
Burial Vault:
Burial Liner:
Burial Liner (Private):
2™ right of internment fee:
Late Fee: (Less than 48 hours notice or Monday burial scheduled
after 11am on Friday)
Holiday Charge:
Weekend Charge:
Winter Charge (Frozen ground):
Use of Chapel: (No charge if funeral Mass held in Church)
Use of Chapel: (For burial elsewhere or for a funeral service):

Foundation Prices:
Flat Markers:
24x14 inches:
30x14 to 42x14 inches:
44x14 to 54x14 inches

$2,150
$1,100
$2,000
$3,000
$4,000

$1,000
$800
$850
$650
$250
$400
$200

$300
$300
$250

$0
$250

$200
$250
$350
$450



