Saint Patrick's Parish 45 Harrisville Main Street Harrisville, RI 02830 Tel. (401) 568-5600

Cemetery Pricing- January 1, 2025

<u>Burial Plots:</u>	
Columbarium Niche (incl 1 st opening and engraving)	\$2,150
Single Grave	\$1,100
2 Grave Lot	\$2,000
3 Grave Lot	\$3,000
4 Grave Lot	\$4,000
Burial Fees	
Burial Full Body:	\$1,000
Burial of Cremains:	\$800
Burial Vault:	\$850
Burial Liner:	\$650
Burial Liner (Private):	\$250
2 nd right of internment fee:	\$400
Late Fee: (Less than 48 hours notice or Monday burial scheduled	\$200
after 11am on Friday)	
Holiday Charge:	\$300
Weekend Charge:	\$300
Winter Charge (Frozen ground):	\$250
Use of Chapel: (No charge if funeral Mass held in Church)	\$0
Use of Chapel: (For burial elsewhere or for a funeral service):	\$250
Foundation Prices:	
Flat Markers:	\$200
24x14 inches:	\$250
30x14 to 42x14 inches:	\$350
44x14 to 54x14 inches	\$450